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Article no.: 21082301
General information
Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

PMS color reference
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended
decoration option
Default print location
Print width (mm)

Print height (mm)
Print maximum colours
Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight

Export carton (Length x
Width x Height)

Statistical code

Productsheet: November 12, 2024, 11:10 pm

121082301 Maximilian house-shaped utility key
: Utility key for items such as radiators, meterboxes, street poles. The

dimensions for the opening is a triangle shape with 8 mm edges. HIPS
Plastic.

:Unbranded

: HIPS Plastic
:Green

:347C

17,60 cm

15,00 cm

:1,40 cm

:8 gram

:United Kingdom

: Padprint

: front
:30
:35
14

:1200 PC
:10.1 kg
:45.7 cm x 30.5 cm x 30.5 cm

:3926909790000000000000




